Nome

BIASCO IPPAZIO
CIURLIA SANTINA
FRANZA CLARA
MUSIO GIUSEPPE
SAMMALI VINCENZO
GRECUCCIO ELISA
SERRA ANDREA
OTTOBRE ALFREDO
ATTANASIO DONATO
CIARDOANTONIO
MARUCCIAMARIO

GRECUCCIO VALENTINA M.

CHIARELLO LUIGI
DEVITISANTONIO
MARTELLA PIETRO
SERGI LINA

CUCINELLI FRANCESCO
FERSINO COSIMA
LUCIANO ROBERTO
TURCO MARIO IPPAZIO
CAPPILLISTEFANO
DISECLI' ANTONIO
SCUPOLASTEFANO
TRANEANTONIO
CALABRESE UMBERTO
PROFICO FRANCESCA
ZOCCODONROCCO
VERARDO GIUSEPPE LUIGI
CHIARELLO FILOMENA
CIRO'FRANCO
MINGHETTI ANDREA
TORSELLO LUCIA
LUCIANOROCCO
FERILLI MARISA
ROSATO CRISTINA
TRANE FERNANDO
ANNESIANTONIO
DESALVOANTONIO
VERARDO ANTONIO
RIZZELLO SAVERIO
CIARDO ANNA
ROSAFIO DONATELLO
FERILLI STEFANO
GIURIROBERTA
LIBERTI FRANCESCO
PECORARO ROMEO
ZAMPIRONI EMILIANO

Cursillo

Localita

TIGGIANO
TAURISANO
UGENTO

TIGGIANO
GAGLIANO
CORSANO

PRESICCE

TIGGIANO
TAURISANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
PATU

CORSANO

RUFFANO

CORSANO
GAGLIANODEL CAPO
GAGLIANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
S.M. DILEUCA
TRICASE

TAURISANO
TAURISANO
TAURISANO
CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO
GIULANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
UGENTO
MONTESANO
CORSANO

UGENTO

PRESICCE

CORSANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
GAGLIANODEL CAPO
UGENTO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
MONTESANO
UGENTO
MONTESANO
MONTESANO
MONTESANO
CORSANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
MATINO

CORSANO
TAURISANO
GAGLIANO

Compleanno

Ol-nov
Ol-nov
Ol-nhov
Ol-nov
Ol-nov
02-nov
02-nov
03-nov
05nov
05nov
05-nov
05nov
05nov
06-nov
06-nov
06-nov
06-nov
07-nov
07-nov
07-nov
08-nov
08-nov
08-nov
08.nov
09nov
09nov
09nov
09nov
10-nov
10-nov
10-nov
10-nov
10-nov
10-nov
11-nov
12-nov
13-nov
13-nov
13-nov
14-nov
15-nov
15-nov
15-nov
15-nov
16-nov
16-nov
16-nov



BELLO MASSIMO

BITONTI ANGELA
LICCHELLI LUCANO
BLEVE GIUSEPPE
CORONESEANTONIO
FEDELE CIRO

PROFICO FERNANDO

DE NOLA ANTONIO DONATO
CHIURIDONATO

CIARDO MICHELA

RUSSO EMILA

CUPPONE COSIMO
CHIRIACO' TERESA
CIARDO ANNUNZIATA
MOSCATELLO SANDRA
ROSATO FERDINANDO
LICCILORIS

CALABRESE ANNA
MANGIAPIA GIUSEPPE
MARZO MARIA
MARZORITA
ROSAFIOGINA

AGOSTO FRANCESCO
SCARLINO MARGHERITA
VILLAMARINA MARIANGELA
CIARDOVITO
CINOADOLFO

CIULLO ANDREA
GIAQUINTO ADDOLORATA
MANTONE LUISA
AGOSTO FRANCESCA
ANTONAZZO BIAGIO
MARIANO PALMA

PREITE SANTINA
CASARANO GIANFRANCA
FORTE MARIA LUISA
MARINO ANTONELLA
SERAFINO MARIA ROSSANA
FEDELE MARIARITA
SERAFINO PAOLO
CINOPACLA

PAIANO ANNAPAOLA

CORSANO
TAURISANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
CORSANO

GEMINI
LUCUGNANO
GAGLIANODEL CAPO
UGENTO

TRICASE
GAGLIANODELCAPO
CORSANO

RACALE

UGENTO

CORSANO
S.M.DILEUCA
UGENTO

S.M. DILEUCA
CASTRIGNANO
NAPOLI

CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO

TIGGIANO
GAGLIANO
CORSANO
TAURISANO
TAURISANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
GEMINI

UGENTO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
NAPOLI

CORSANO

CORSANO

CORSANO
TAURISANO
UGENTO

UGENTO
GAGLIANODEL CAPO
TIGGIANO
LUCUGNANO
TIGGIANO

GEMINI

MATINO

17-nov
17-nov
17-nov
18-nov
18-nov
18-nov
18-nov
18-nov
19-nov
19-nov
19-nov
19-nov
20-nov
20-nov
20-nov
21-nov
22-nov
22-nov
23-nov
23-nov
24-nov
24-nov
25-nov
25-nov
25-nov
26-nov
26-nov
26-nov
26-nov
26-nov
27-nov
27-nov
27-nov
27-nov
28-nov
28-nov
28-nov
28-nov
29-nov
29-nov
30-nov
30-nov



